

B
SLP(C)No. 1991-1992 OF 2001

ITEM No.22

Court No. 7

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1991-1992/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2000 in OJC 8733/00 &
dt.3.4.2000 in RP 137/00 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIBHUDATTA MOHANTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.
(Not present)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

Nobody appears even at the second call.
The S.L.Ps. are dismissed.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master