

è
SLP(C)No. 1991-1992 OF 2001

ITEM No.25

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1991-1992/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 12/09/2000 in OJC 8733/00 & dated
3/11/00 in RP.137/00 of The High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

BIBHUDATTA MOHANTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 11/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manoj K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anoop Choudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Manoj K. Das, the learned counsel appearing on behalf of Mr. SS. Mishra, Advocate-on-Record for the petitioner commenced arguments at 11-15 a.m. and concluded his arguments at 11-30 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Anoop Choudhary, the learned senior counsel appearing for Union of India argued for 10 minutes. Mr. Ajay Choudhary, the learned counsel appearing for respondent No.2 argued upto till 11-50 a.m. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA